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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
OFFICE RECISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(lnformation Techn。 ■Ogy) (semester― VI) (cBcCS)EXAMINAT10N HELD IN OCTOBER 2020

COLLECE :  217 Smt. Chandibai H. Mansukhani Co■ lege

NOVEMBER 6, 2020

PACE :  736

SEAT NO  NAME                                                          PRN
く―――――Course― ■―――――>   く―――――Course-11-― ―――>  く̈ ――――Course-l11-― ――>  く―――――COurse― IV― ――――>

TOT     CP C   C C★ C   TOT     CP c

Th(75/30)
In(25/■ 0)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP  G
Pr(50/20)

CENTRE
く―――――Course― v――――――>
Th(75/30)
ln(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPA

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

Pr(150/60)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

Pr(50/20)

L:Software QIty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing
8:Project Implementation 9:Security in Computing(pR)

3 : Bus j-ness lntelligence
10 :Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles Of G.I.S.
11:Principles of G.工 .S. (PR)

?:Cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024508 /AUTI SUPRIYA SHIVA」 I SUNITA (2017016401882572) 9:ULHASNACAR

A        69      0        45       A        63       o
B+       13       B        lo       D        15       A
7  B+  2  14   82      10 0   2  20   55      7   B+  2  14   78 02   10  o
10 0   2  20   46      10 0   2  20   40      10  0   2  20   38 o2   10  o

SEM― II :  7.60 ,     SEM― Iエエ :  6.40 ′     SEM― IV :  5.80 ,     SEM―V :  7.60 ,

42         B+
22         o

45
14

64      8  A   2  16   59
100      8  A   2  16   44

SCPI :   SEM― I :  7.70 ,

20     60604      P
20    20  ■80   9.00

CCPI :  7.35

4024509  AVHAD KESHAV RAMESI MEENA (2017016400185671)

60       0        45       A        72       o        45       A
18         A■           14         B+          13         B           lo          o
7802    10 0   2  20   59      7  B+  2  14   85      10 0   2  20   55      7   B+  2  14
110      9  A+  2  18   38 02   10 o   2  20   38      9  A+  2  18   38      9   A+  2  18

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  6.40 ,       SEM― II :  7.00 ,     SEM― III :  5.50 ,     sEM-lV :  5.60 ,

9:ULHASNACAR

60          o
13          B
73
32

SEM― V :  6.80 ′

2  18     60604      P
2  16    20  176   8.80

CCPI :  6.68

Ａ

Ａ

4024510 /BANGAR AMOL D工 LIP CHANDA

63       0         48       A

(2016016401378196)

0           48
B+          10
10 0   2  20   58      7
9  A+  2  18   39      9

SEM― III :  5.20 ,     SEM― IV :

9:ULHASNACAR

72          0
15         A
87      10  o   2  20     636        P
36     9  A+ 2 18   20 180  9.00

SEM― V :  7.00 ′      CCPI :  6.70 00.06

20
83
101

10 0
8 A

0           17         A
Ａ

Ｄ

Ｂ

Ａ

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  6.40 ′

2  20   65
2  16   42

8  A   2  16
10 0  2 20

SEM-11 :  5.00 F

4024514 /BORHADE 」YOTI BALASAHEB KALPANA (2017016400913827)

A+
D

8   A   2  16
9   A+  2  18

SEM― IV :  7.10 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

A+
A+
9  A+ 2 18    633      P
9   A+  2  18    20  180   9.00

7.10 ,      CCPI :  6.72 00.04

63         0
15        A
78      9  A+  2  18
100      8  A   2  16

SCPl :   SEM-1 :  5.80 ,

A+          72         0
0           13         B
9  A+  2  18   85      10 0   2  20
9  A+  2  18   40      10 0   2  20

SEM-11 :  5.40 ,     SEM-111 :  5.90 ′

57
21
78
36

57
10
67
38

57
18
75
36

SEM― V :

#:0.229′  e:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SuCCESSFUL′  F: UNSuCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD′  S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVISIONAL, NULL: NULL ξ VO工 D.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED′  C: CREDIT POINTS, C: GRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SOM OF C,
tMarks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+ / 9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99
B+ / 7

50-54.99
B/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99
D/4

Less than 40
F/OGrade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10

EQAC Co3∬轟緞融oF

キ



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
OFFICE RECISTER 

「
OR THE B,Sc.(Information Techno■ ogy) (Semester― Vl) (CBCCS) EXAMINAT10N HELD IN OCTOBER 2020

COLLECE :  217 Smt. Chandibai H. Mansukhani Co■ lege

NOVEMBER 6, 2020

PAGE :  737

SEAT NO  NAME PRN                                 cENTRE
く―――――Course-1-――――>   く―――――Course― ■1-――――>  く―――――cOurse― III――――>  く―――――Course― Iv―――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th〔 75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 ToTAL
In(25/■ 0)              In(25/10)              In(25/■ 0)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK
TOT     CP c   c G'C   TOT     cP c   c  c'C  ToT     CP C   c  c'C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C   aC  acc   cPA
Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)

1:Software Qlty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing 3:Business fntelligence 4:principles of G.I.S. ?:cyber Laws

_:::::]:::_li!]:::::::1::_____:::::::l:y_in_computine(PR) 1o:Business rnrerrisence(pR) 1r.:principles or c.r.s. (pR) r.3:Advanced Mob. prosramins

4024515  CHAKRABORTY BIKRAM BI」 OY SHIPRA (2017016400916153)

63
17
80
140

0           39         B
A           17         A
10 0   2  20   56      7  B+  2
10 0  2 20  38     9 A+ 2

72
13

14   85
18   42

0
B
■00  2 20
10 0  2 20

Ｂ

Ｄ

Ｃ

Ｏ

63
20

2  10   83
2  20   38

9:ULHASNACAR

O
O

10  0   2
9  A+  2

20     653
18    20  180

P  RPV
9.00

SGPI : SEM-I : 8.00 , SEM― II :  7.00 , SEM-lII :  5.80 ,     SEM― IV : 7.50 ,     SEM― V :  0.00 ,      CCPI :  ――

4024522  CHAWLA RAHUL HARESH MAYA (2017016400916393) 9:ULHASNACAR

57         A+
2■         o
78o2    ■o o   2
137     1o o  2

SCPI :   SEM― I :

57         A+
20         o
7703   10 o  2 20
48      10 o   2  20

75         0
16        A
91      10 o
43      10 0

57         A+
■6          A
73     9  A+ 2 18
45     10 o  2 20

SEM‐ IV :  9.00 ′

20     72605      P
20    20  198   9。 90

CCPI :  7.72

20
20

6。 20 ′

2  20
2  20

66
20
86      10
48      10

０

０

０

０

SEM-11 :  5.40 ,     sEM― III :  8.00 ′ SEM― V :  7.80 ,

4024523  CHHABRIA NITIN ASHOK HARSHA

57       A+
22         o
7901    lo o   2  20
130     1o o  2 20

SGPI :   SEM-1 :  8.00 ,

(2017016400915173)

0           60
0           10
10 0   2  20   70
10 0  2  20   40

SEM-1lI :  7.00 ′

0
D

9  A+  2
10  0   2

SEM― IV :  8.40 ′

66
16

18   82      10
20   49      10

9:ULHASNACAR

SEM― V :  7.80 ′

71401      P
20  198   9.90

CCP工  :  7.92

60         o
21         o
81      10 0
40    10o

Ｏ

Ａ

０

０

SEM-11 :  6.40 ′

4024525 /CHuGH BHAVNA LALCHAND KOMAL (20170■ 6400914781) 9:ULHASNACAR

O
O

10  0
10  0

63
23
86
149

SCPI :

0
0
10 0
10 0

SEM-1

69
22

2  18   91
2  20   49

51
13

2  20   64
2  20   49

9。 90 ′

8

10

SEM-lV :

Ａ

Ｏ

Ａ

０

0
0
10 0
10 o

A           63
B          25
A   2  16   88
0   2  20   47

:  9.40 ′ SEM-11 :  9.60 ′     sEM― III :

2  20     745        P
2  20    20  194   9.70

CCPI :  9.73

|:0.229, 0:o.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  十:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′ AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SuCCESSFUL′  F: UNSuCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: DysleXia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL′  NULL: NULL ` VOID.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISsION CANCELLED′  C: CREDIT POINTS′  G: GRADE POINTS′  CPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE‐ SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
lMarks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+/9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99
B+ / 7

50-54.99
B/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade/Gr.Pt: o/10

SEM― V :  9.80 ,



UNIVERSITY OF Ml」MBAI
OFFICE RECISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(InformatiOn TechnO■ Ogy) (semester― vI) (cBcCS)EXAMINAT10N HELD IN OCTOBER 2020

COLLEGE : 217 Smt. Chandibai H. Mansukhani College

NOVEMBER 6′  2020

PAGE :  738

SEAT NO  NAME PRN                                 cENTRE
く―――――Course― ■̈ ――――>   く―――――Course― ■1-――――>  く―――――COurse― III――――>  く―――――Course― IV―――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)
工n(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C c★c   TOT     cP C   C  G★ C  TOT     CP C   c  G★C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C  TOT     cP  c   c  G★C
Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPA

1:Software Qlty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing
8:Ploject fmplementation 9:Security in Computing(pR)

3 :Business Intelligence
10 :Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Princip■ es Of G.1.S.
11:Princip■es of G.1.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Prograrming

4024526  DIGHE SAMEER ANANTA ANITA

A+
A+

7901    10 0   2  20   76      9  A+
110      9  A+  2  18   38 02   10 o

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.00 ′ SEM― II :

(2017016400914904)

0          54         A+
A          15         A
10 0   2  20   69      8   A   2  16
8 A  2 16  45     10 0  2 20

SEM― III :  8.60 ,     sEM-lV :  7.80 ′

60         o
19         A+

57
19

69
22
91
32

9:ULHASNACAR

O
O

10  0   2
8  A  2

20     66003      P
16    20  184   9.20

CCPI :  8.30

2  18
2  20

8.00 , SEM― V :  8.20 ,

4024529  CAIKWAD AVINASH TUKARAM SUMITRA (2018016402411341)

0           45          A
D           10          D
10 0  2 20  55     7  B+ 2  14
10 0   2  20   38      9   A+  2  18

SEM-1lI :  6.70 ,     SEM― IV :  6.50 , SEM― V :  0.00 ,      CCPI :  ――

9:ULHASNACAR

66          o
16         A

63         o
14         B+

45
17

A
A
8  A   2  16
10 0   2  20

SEM-1■  :  0.00 ,

77
■05

9 A+ 2 18  62
9  A+  2  18   46

82
31

10  0
8  A

P RPV
9.00

2  20     622
2  16    20  180

SCPI :   SEM― I :  0.00 ,

4024532  GAIKWAD UMESH RA」 ENDRA SUREKHA (2017016400914363)

A+       75       o        39       B
0           20         o          15          A
9 A+  2  18   95     10 o  2  20   54      6   B   2  12
100  2 20  45    10o  2 20  45    10 0  2 20

SEM― II :  9.40 ,     SEM-111 :  9.30 ′     SEM-lV :  8.70 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

69          o
23         o
92      10  o   2  20     720
46      10  o   2  20    20  190

SEM― V :  8.60 ,      CCP工  :  8.88

63
23
86
135

0
0
10 0
10 0
2  20
2  20

P

9.50

SCPI :   SEM― I :  7.80 ′

4024536 /GOSAVI NEHA ANIL P00」 A (2017016402699096)

66
12

2  20   7802    10
2  20   40      10

9.00 ′     SEM― IV :

9:ULHASNACAR

66          o
23         o
89      10  o   2
34      8   A   2

SEM― V :  8.50 ,

57         A+
24         0
81      10 0
135 10 0

SCPI :   SEM-1 :

54        A+
23         0

2  20   7703    10 o
2  20   38      9  A+

6.80 ,       sEM― II :

0
A+
10 0
10 0

SEM― III :

Ｏ

Ｃ

Ｏ

Ｏ

2  20
2  18

8.60 F

20     69805      P
16    20  194   9.70

CCPI :  8.65

|:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/O.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT′  P: SUCCESSFUL, F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: O.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL, NULL: NULL G VOID.′
RR: RESERVED, ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED, C: CREDIT POINTS, G: GRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERACE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
SMarks : Above 80 70-79.99 60-69.99 55-59.99

B+ / 7
50-54.99
B/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Cr.Pt :   o / 1o A+/9    A/8



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
OFFICE RECISTER FOR THE BoSc.(Information Techn。 ■Ogy) (semester― Vl) (cBcCS)EXAMINATION HELD lN OCTOBER 2020

COLLEGE : 217 Smt. Chandibai H. Mansukhani College

NOVEMBER 6′  2020

PAGE :  739

SEAT NO  NAME PRN                                 CENTRE
く―――――Course― I―――――>   く―――――Course― II―――――>  く―――――Course-111-― ――>  く―――――Course-lV―――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)             Th(75/30)             Th(75/30)             Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)
In(25/10)              In(25/10)              ln(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C G★ C   TOT     CP C   C  C★C  TOT     CP C   C  G'C  TOT     CP  C   C  G'C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C
Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
aC  aCG   GPA

L:Software Qlty. Assurance
8 :Project Implementation

2:Security in Computing
9:Security in Computing(PR)

3 : Business Intelligence
10 :Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles of G.I.S.
11:Princip■ es of G.1.S. (PR)

?:Cyber Laws
L3:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024539  GUPTA ANKIT RA」 ESH REKHA (2017016401056295) 9:ULHASNACAR

0         75       0        33        D         69        0
0         ■9       A+        14        B+        22        0
100  2 20  94     100  2 20  47     5  C  2 10  91     10 0
9  A+  2  18   37      9  A+  2  18   40      10  0   2  20   45      10  0

SEM― II :  7.80 ,     SEM― III :  7.20 ,     SEM― 工V :  9.30 ,     SEM―V :  0.00 ,

66         0
24         0
90     10 0

66
23

2  20   89
2  20   38

8.10 ′

20     711
20    20  186

CCP工  :  ――

P RPV
9.30

2

2140 10 0

SCPI :   SEM― I :

4024543 /CUPTA SUDHA VINOD GEETA (2017016400912503) 9:ULHASNACAR

60       0        33       D        63       0        63       0        51       A
22         0           17        A           16         A          12          C           21          0
82      10 0   2  20   50      6  B   2  12   790■     10 0   2  20   75      9   A+  2  18   72      9   A+  2
120     10 0  2 20  38 02  100  2 20  46     10 0  2 20  40     10 0  2 20  34     8  A  2

SCPI :   SEM― I :  7.40 ,       SEM― II :  7.80 ,     SEM― III :  7.80 ,     SEM― IV :  3.10 ,     SEM―V :  6.90 ′

18     63603      P
16    20  184   9.20

CCP工  :  7.87

4024544  GUPTA SUMEETKOMAR RA14 ASHISH SAMALA (2017016400916281) 9:ULHASNACAR

0          54          A+          69          0
A          ll          D           21          0
10 0   2  20   65      8   A   2  16   90      10  0   2
10 0  2  20   45     10  0  2  20   40     10  0  2

SEM― III :  7.20 ,     SEM― IV :  8.80 ′     SEM― V :  7.70 ,

63         0
20         0
83      10 0

63
23

20   86
20   42

0
O
10 0
10 0

SEM-11 :

2  20
2  20

7.00 ,

135 10 0
20     722        P
20   20 196  9.80

CCPI :  8.05 00.09

4024546  1NGLE ABHI」 EET JITENDRA ASMITA (2016016401378246) 9:ULHASNAGAR

75          0
22          0

18   97      10  0   2  20
20   38 02   10  0  2  20

SEM― V :  7.30 ,      CCPI

63
22
85
90

SCPI :

0
O
■0 0
8 A

SEM-1 :

54
22

2  20   76
2  16   40

7.40 ′

A+
O
9  A+
10 0

SEM― II :

2  18
2  20

6.40 F

0            60
0           11
10 0   2  20   71
10 0   2  20   40

SEM-111 :  5.80 ′

0
D
9  A+ 2
10  0   2

SEM-lV :  6.60 ′

67802      P
20  192   9.60

:  7.18

|:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/O.5044A′  十:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFUL′  F: UNSuCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL′  NULL: NULL & VOID.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED, C: CREDIT POINTS, G: GRADE P01NTS, CPA: GRADE POINT 郎′ERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
*Marks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+/9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99
B十  / 7

50-54.99
B/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  7.80 ′



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         NOVEMBER 6′  2020
0FFICE RECISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Techno■ ogy) (Semester― VI) (CBCCS)EXAMINAT10N HELD IN OCTOBER 2020

COLLECE :  217 Smt. Chandibai H. Mansukhani Co■ ■ege PACE :  740

SEAT NO  NAME                                                          PRN
く―――――Course-1-― ―――>   く―――――Course― II― ――――>  く―――――Course― III― ―――>  く―――――Course― IV―――――>
Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)
In(25/10)              In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C C'C   TOT     CP C
Pr(150/60)           _ Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G'C  TOT     CP C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C
Pr(50/20)

In(25/■ 0)
C  G★ C  TOT     GP  G

Pr(50/20)

CENTRE
く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)

C  G★ C

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPA

1:Software Qlty. Assurance 2sSecurity in comPuting
8;Project Implementation 9:Security in ComPuting(PR)

3 :Business Intelligence
10:Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles of G.I.S.
11.:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Programming

4024547 /1SRANI SNEHA DEEPAK LALITA (2017016400915165) 9:ULHASNACAR

75       0        51       A        66       0
16        A           12          C           23          0

20   91     10 0  2  20   63     8  A  2  16   89     10  0
20   48     10 0  2  20   40     10  0  2  20   44     10  0

7.60 ,     SEM-111 :  7.20 ,     SEM-lV :  8.90 ,     SEM― V :  8.10 ′

57
23
80
130

A+          60
0           20
10 0   2  20   80
10 0   2  20   48

0
0
10 0   2
10 0   2

SEM―II :

2

2

20     713        P
20    20  196   9.80

CCPI :  8.27SCPI :   SEM― I :  3.00 ,

4024555  JHA PRINCE VIRENDRA ANJU (2017016402507045) 9:ULHASNACAR

63         0           51         A           72         0           51          A          72          0
18       A+        23       0         18       A+        1l        D        20        0
81      10 0  2  20   74      9 A+  2  18   90     10 0  2  20   62     8  A  2  16   92     10  0
130      10 0   2  20   38 02   10 0   2  20   38 02   10 0   2  20   35      9   A+  2  18   39      9   A+

SCPI :   SEM― I :  9.30 ,       SEM-11 :  9 60 ,     SEM― III :  7.00 ,     SEM― IV :  8.30 ,     SEM― V :  7.30 ′

20     67904      P
18    20  190   9.50

CCPI :  8.50

4024556 /」HINJHARDE ANKITA SURESH SUNITA (2017016401942154)

39
11

2  20   50      6
2  20   38 02   ■0

5.40 ,     SEM― 工V :

9:ULHASNACAR

72          0
20          0
92       10  0   2  20     65504       P
37      9   A+  2  18    20  186   9.30

SEM― V :  6.70 ,     CCPl :  6.90

66
24
90
105

o          51        A
0          21         0
■0 0   2  20   72      9  A+
9  A+  2  18   38 02   10 0

69         0
20         0

2 18  89    100
2 20  44    100

:  7.00 ,     SEM― III :

B
D
B   2  12
o   2  20

6.10 ,SCPI :   SEM-1 :  6.90 ,       SEM― II

4024557  KADAM NIKH工 L NIVRUTTI SUGANDHA (2017016400916273)

45
17

2  20   62      8
2  20   45      ■0

7.20 ,     SEM-lV :

9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
18        A+
84      10  0
37 03   10  0

SEM―V :  7.20 ,

20     66905      P
20    20  190   9.50

ccPl :  7.80

63
18
81
137

SCPI :

2  14
2  20

7.00 ′

0
B
10 0
10 0

SEM― III :

A
A
A   2  16
0   2  20

8.10 ′

0           39         B
A+        19       A+
10 0   2  20   58      7  B十
10 0   2  20   38 02   10 0

SEM-1 :  7.80 ,       SEM― II :

十:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SuCCESSFUL′  F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dys■ eXia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVISIONAL, NULL: NULL こ V01D.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED′  C: CREDIT POINTS, C: GRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERACE=SUM OF CxG / SuM OF C′
lMarks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+/9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59。 99
B+ / 7

50-54.99
B/6

45-49。 99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10
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SEAT NO  NAME PRN                                 CENTRE
?-----Corrse- I -----> <-----Course- I I -----> <-----Course- I I f----> <-----Course- IV-----> <-----Course-V------>
Th 175/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C G★ C
Pr(150/60)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
in(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)
In(25/10)               In(25/10)
TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPA

1:Software QIty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing
8:Project Implementation 9:Security in Computing(PR)

3 : Business f ntelligence
10 :Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles of G.I.S.
11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024559 /KAMBLE KOMAL BALA」 I VANITA (2017016400912372)

75         0           48          A
17        A         12         C

16  92    100  2 20  60    8  A  2 16
20  49     10 0  2 20  47     10 0  2 20

7.60 ,     SEM― Iエエ :  7.80 ,     SEM-lV :  8.70 ′

63
23
86
132

SCPI :

0
O
10 0
10 0

SEM-1 :

45
22

2  20   67
2  20   46

7.80 ′

A
0
8 A  2
10 0   2

SEM-11 :

9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
21          0
87      10  0   2
40      10  0   2

SEM― V :  8.50 ′

20     706        P
20    20  192   9.60

CCPI :  8.33

4024562 /KARIRA SAN」ANA MAHESHLAL RAVEENA (2017016400915397) 9:ULHASNAGAR

O
O

10  0
10  0

66
22
88
145

0
O
10 0
10 0

SCPI :   SEM― 工 :  8.20 ,

A           75         0
0           23         0
9  A+  2  18   98      10 0
100  2 20  50    100

SEM― II :  8.40 ,     SEM― III :

2  20
2  20

9.40 ′     SEM― IV :  9.40 ′ SEM― V :  8.80 ′

48
23

2  20   71
2  20   44

A
A
8  A  2
10  0   2

2  20     737
2  20    20  194

cCPI :  8.98

45
15
60
45

P
9.70

4024563 /KATARE AAKANKSHA PRAMOD PRADNYA (2018016402545764) 9:ULHASNACAR

A           69         0           45          A           69          0
0           16        A           ll          D          22          0
8 A  2  16  85     10 0  2 20  56     7  B+ 2  14  91     10 0
100  2 20  40     10 0  2 20  40     10 0  2 20  34     8  A

SEM-11 :  0.00 ,     SEM― 工II :  6.40 ′     SEM-lV :  7.50 ,     SEM― V :  0.00 ′

57
19
76
100

SCPI :

A+          48
A+          20
9  A+  2  18   68
8  A   2  16   40

SEM― I :  0.00 ′

20     630
16    20  180

CCPI :  ――

2

2

P  RPV
9.00

4024565  KAWLE PRANAY PRAKASH PRACHI

63       0         45       A
18       A+        16       A
31      10 o   2  20   61      8  A
120    10o  2 20  34    8 A

SCPI :   SEM― I :  7.30 ,       SEM― II :

(2017016400598602) 9:ULHASNACAR

0           75          0           66          0
B+          10          D           17          A
100  2 20  85     10 0  2 20  83     10 0  2 20    669
100  2 20  40    10 0  2 20  36    9  A+ 2 18   20 190

SEM-111 :  5.40 ,     SEM― IV :  7.10 ,     SEM― V :  8.30 ,      CCPI :  7.57

P

9.50
2  16
2  16

7.80 ,

#:0.229, 0:o.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFUL,「 : UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: DysleXia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050, RPV: PROVIS10NAL′  NULL: NULL こ VOID.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISS10N CANCELLED, C= CREDIT POINTS, G: CRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
BMarks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+/9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99
B十  / 7

50-54.99
3/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Cr.Pt :   0 / 10
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SEAT NO  NAME PRN CENTRE
< -----Cou rse- I -----> <-----Course- I I -----> <-----Course- I I I ----> <-----Course- IV-----> (- ----Course-V------>
Th(75/30)
In〔 25/10)
TOT     CP C  C C★ C
Pr(150/60)

Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)
In(25/10)              In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C  C★ C  TOT     CP C
Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  C★ C  TOT     CP  G
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G'C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
aC  aCG   CPA

1:Software 01ty. Assurance 2:Security in computing
8:Project Implementation 9:Security in Computing(PR)

3 :Business Intelligence
10 : Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles of G.I.S.
11:PrinciP■es of G.I.S. (PR)

7:cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024566  KHAN AYOB KAMRUDDIN SAIRA (2016016401378207)

57      A+       45      A        72      0        54       A+
17       A        15      A        14       B+       10       D
74     9 A+ 2 18  60     8 A  2 16  86     10 0  2 20  64     8  A  2 16
85      7  B+  2  14   36      9  A+  2  18   30      8  A   2  16   35      9   A+  2  18

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  6.00 ,       sEM― II :  5.20 ,     SEM-lII :  0.00 ,     SEM― IV :  4.70 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

60          0
17        A
77

30
9   A+  2  18
8   A   2  16

577
20  170

P  RLE
8.50

SEM― V :  5.30 , CCPI :

4024568 /KHATRI 」YOTI KUMAR RAVEENA (2017016400914711)

0           60          0
0           20          0
10 0  2 20  80     10 0  2 20
100  2 20  49     10 0  2 20

SEM― III : 10.00 ,     SEM― IV : 10.00 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

O
O

10  0
10  0

63
24
87
148

0
O
■0 0
10 0

2

2

75
22
97
48

0
0
100  2 20
10 0   2  20

SEM― II : 10.00 ′ SEM― V :  9.00 ,

781        P
20  200  10.00

CCPI :  9.73

4024569 /KHEMANI HARSHA SUNIL SUNITA (2017016400914394)

60       0         54       A+        75       0         63        0
21       0         22       0         18       A+        13        B
81      10 0   2  20   76      9  A+  2  18   93      10 0   2  20   76      9   A+  2  18
100     8 A  2 16  42     100  2 20  43     100  2 20  40     10 0  2 20

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.20 ,       SEM― II :  6.80 ,     SEM― III :  7.50 ,     SEM-lV :  7.50 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

60          0
20         0
80    10 0
35     9  A+

SEM―V :  7.60 ,

2  20     666        P
2  18    20  190   9.50

ccPI :  7.85

4024570 /KIRTIKAR MAYURI PRAMOD SU」 ATA (2017016400913472)

0           54
o           12
10 0   2  20   66
10 0   2  20   44

SEM― III :  7.50 ′

A+          66
c          25

8   A   2  16   91
10  0   2  20   38 02

SEM― IV :  8.60 ,     SEM―V :

20     70904      P
20    20  196   9.80

ccPI :  8.45

9:ULHASNACAR

66         0
21         0
87     10 0

0
O

lo  o   2
10  o   2

8.00 ,

60          0
22         o

2 20  82    10o
2  20   38 02   10 0

8.40 ,      SEM-11 :

127

SCPI :

10 0

SEM-1 :

2  20
2  20

8.40 ′

|:0.229′  0:0.5042A/O.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A, /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFUL′  F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD′  S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD, RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL′ NULL: NULL & VOID.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED, C: CREDIT POINTS, G: GRADE P01NTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
tMarks :  Above 80       70-79.99 60-69.99

A/8
55-59.99
B+ / 7

50-54.99
B/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Crade / Cr.Pt :   0 / 10 A+ / 9

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  9。 40 ,
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SEAT NO  NAME

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C C'C
Pr(150/60)

PRN                               cENTRE
<---- -Course- I -----> <-----Course- I I-----> <-----Course-I I I ----> <-----Course- IV-----> <-----Course-V------>

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT    CP C   C  CiC
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C  G★C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP  C   C  G★C
Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
aC  aCG   CPA

1:Software Qlty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing
8:Project Implementation 9:Security in Computing(PR)

3:Business lnte■ ligence       4:Princip■es of G.I.S.
10:Business lnte■ ■igence(PR)  11:Princip■es of G.I.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024575  KUMBHAR SACAR RA」 ENDRA MANISHA (2017016400913777)

0           57         A+
A           10          D
10 0   2  20   67      8   A   2  16
10 0  2 20  42     10 o  2 20

SEM-lII :  6.80 ,     SEM― IV :  6.70 ,

9:ULHASNACAR

72          0
■8         A+

63         0
15         A
7802   10 0

63         0
14        B+

20  7703   100 2  20
2  20

:  8.20 ,

10 0

SEM-1■

10  0
10  0

90
40

SEM― V :  7.90 ′

69705      P
20  196   9.80

:  7.97

125 10 0 20   42

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.40 ,

4024579 /MAKH工 」A DOLLY DILIP HEENA (2017016400911473) 9:ULHASNACAR

0           69          o           66          0
A           16         A          20          o
100  2 20  85     10 0  2 20  86     10 0
100  2 20  47     10 0  2 20  43     10 0

SEM― 111 :  3.30 ,     SEM― IV :  7.80 ,     SEM― V :  8.40 ,

85
148

10 0
10 0

63         0
22         0

54
20

2  20   74
2  20   46

A+
O
9 A+ 2 18
10 0   2  20

SEM-1■  :  6.20 ′SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.20 ′

20     748        P
20    20  198   9.90

CCPI :  8:13 00.01

4024580 /MALL TRIPTI CIRI」 ESH SUNITA (2017016400186813) 9:ULHASNACAR

54       A+        57       A+        66       0         48        A         57        A+
25       0         25       0         16       A         14        B+        20        0
7901    10 0   2  20   82      10 o   2  20   82      10 o   2  20   62      8   A   2  16   77 03   10  0   2
146     10 0   2  20   36     9 A+  2  18   46     10 o   2  20   47     10  0  2  20   36     9  A+  2

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.40 ,       SEM― II :  8.90 ,     SEM― III :  8.00 ,     SEM-lV :  8.50 ,     SEM― V :  8.60 ,

20     69304      P
18    20  192   9.60

CCPI :  8.67

4024581  MANGNANI HITEN CHANDERLAL KANCHAN (2017016400912004)

0           51          A
A+         13         B
100  2 20  64    8  A  2 16
10 0  2 20  40     ■0 0  2 20

SEM― III :  5.10 ,     SEM― IV :  7.90 ,

9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
22          o
88      10  0   2  20
40      10  0   2  20

SEM― V :  8.50 ,      CCPI

66         0
21         0
87     10 0

０

０

133 10 0

SCPI :   SEM-1 :

2 20  92     10o
2  20   44      10 0

6.00 ,       SEM― II :

727
20  196

:  7.12

P
9.80

十:0.229, C:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFUL′  F: UNSuCCESSFUL, E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: DysleXia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050, RPV: PROVISIONAL′  NULL: NULL & VOID.′
RR: RESERVED, ADC: ADMISS10N CANCELLED′  C: CREDIT POINTS′  G: GRADE POINTS′  CPA: GRADE POINT AVERACE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
*Marks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+/9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99
B+ / 7

50-54.99
B/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4    F/0Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10
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--- ---a::T::-,--:i: :t, :Y:::::: ::-:::::Y:l-::1=::-------- ------:i::-:- -'-:1---------
sEAT No NAME PRN CENTRE
--- --f-----c"ur 

se- t ----- > <-- -- -Course- I I ----- > (-----Course- r r I ----> <-----Course- IV---- -> <-- -- -course-v------>
rh (7sl30) rh (7sl30) rh (7sl30) rh (?s/30) rh (7sl30) rorAl

rn(25l10) In(25/70\ 7n(25/LOl In(25l10) 1n(25l10) MARKS RESULT REMARK

TOT GPG CG*C TOT GPG C G*C TOT GPG C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C AC ACG GPA

- ---::iT1::l -- ::f :f :l- ::f :1111--------------::i'-2!?2'----------------::i:?!-??'---------
l.:software Orty. Assurance 2:security in computing 3:Business rntelligence 4:Principres of G'I's' 7:cyber Laws

:,!::=:!-tr$::!:!:::-- !:::::ltli I a:r:ii:isll--:::::*:: l!::l::::::s:l--11::::::::::-ll-!-1:l--ilil--11:::i:::i-Y!l:-l1l1lirl'n
4024582 /MHATRE KADAMBARI PRABHAKAR KALYANI (2017016400914332)

o           51
A          10
10 o   2  20   61
lo o   2  20   41

9:ULHASNACAR

66         0
20          0

2 16  86     10 0  2 20
2  20   38 02   10  0   2  20

9:ULHASNACAR

66         0
20         0
86      10  0   2  20
38     9  A+ 2  18

60
21
81
127

66
20
86
125

66
21
87
122

66
16
82
142

0
O
10 0
10 0

0
O
10 0
10 0

0
A
10 0
10 0

72
16

16   88
20   46

48
18

2  20   66
2  20   46

51
19
70
42

54
17

2  20   71
2  20   44

Ａ

Ｄ

Ａ

０

Ａ

Ａ

Ａ

０

68002      P
20  192   9.60

---::::-:---li:l-:--!:l!-t-------:::-11-:--!-!3-:-----llSlll-:--l:l!-:-----lTlI-:--!:!!-:-----ll5l-:--!:!3-:------::::-:--!:11--------------
4024586  MUDALIYAR SAKTIVEL KARUNA SARASWATエ (2017016400916323)

75       0        54        A+
17       A         ■2        C
92     10 0  2 20  66     8  A  2 16
45     100  2 20  42     10 0  2 20

A
A+
9 A+  2  18
■Oo  2 20

---:::1-:---li::----i:11-:-------:::-11-:--1!!-:-----llY:111-:--l:!1-:-----ll51I----!-l!-:-----ll5]-:--l:31-:------::::-:--!-ll-93:!1--------
4024588 /NAIR SHRUTHI HARI GEETHA (2017016402171992) 9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
21          0
87     10 0
39 01   10  0

51         A           69
20         0           16

2 20  71     9 A+ 2  18  85
2 20  44     100  2 20  45

0
A
10 o  2 20
10o  2 20

A
C

8   A   2  16
10  0  2  20

2  20     69001      P
2  20    20  194   9.70

51
12
63
47

692
20  192

P

9.60

P

9.70

SCP■  :   SEM-1 :  6.80 ′       SEM― II :  8.20 ,     SEM―工II :  7.60 ,     SEM― IV :  9.00 ,     SEM―
V :  8.60 ,      CCPI :  8.32

4024600 /PATIL PURVA PANDURANG BHART工 (2017016402172016)

o           63          0
A          ll          D
lo o  2 20  74     9  A+ 2 18
10o  2 20  47    10 0  2 20

9:ULHASNACAR

63          0
20          0
83     10 0  2 20
37      9   A'  2  18

A+         66
A           15
9 A+  2  18   81
lo 0   2  20   47

708
20  194

---:::1-:---::y:1----t:l!-:-------:::-1-:--113-:-----llY:111----!-33-:-----:::-i:-:--!-13-:-----llIL---l-1!-:------:::1----131-9!:31--------
*:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, *:O.5045A, /:FEMALE, AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFU!' F: UNSUCCESSFUL" E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED'

-: Dyslexj.ai +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD' s: GRADE CARRIED EORWARD,'RCC: 0.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAT; NULL: NULL e VOID'';

RR: RESERVED, ADC: ADMISSTON CANCELIED, C: CREDIT POINTS,' G: GRADE POINTS.' GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SLM OF CxG / SUM OF C'

tMarks : Above 80 7o-7g.gg 60-69.99 55-59.99 50-54.99 45-49'99 40-44'99 Less than 40
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SEAT NO  NAME                                                          PRN                                 CENTRE
く―――――COurse-1-――――>   く―――――Course― II―――――>  く―――――Course― III― ―――>  く―――――Course― IV―――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)
In(25/10)
TOT     CP C
Pr(150/60)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C GIC   TOT     CP C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)

Th{75/30)              Th(75/30)
In(25/■ 0)              In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C  G★ C  TOT    CP  C
Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  CtC  TOT     CP  C
Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPAC  GtC

1:software QIty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing
8:Project Implementation 9:Security in ComPuting(PR)

3 :Business Intelligence
10:Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles of G.I.S.
l-1:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)

?:Cyber Laws
l-3:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024603 /PILLAI MANISHA MOHANAN GEETHA (2017016400916412)

69         0           57         A+
16         A           12         C
85     10 0  2 20  69     8  A  2 16
44      10 0   2  20   46      10  0   2  20

SEM― III :  6.40 ′     SEM― IV :  8.00 ′

66
20
86
122

0
0
10 0
10 0

5■

20
20   71
20   46

A
0
9 A+
■0 0

SEM-11 :

9:ULHASNACAR

66         0
O

10  0
20
86
38 02   10  0

SEM―V :  8.30 ′

20     69302      P
20    20  194   9.70

CCPI :  7.77

2

2

scPI :   SEM-1 :  7.80 ,

4024606 /ROCHAN工  КOMAL DEVANAND 」AYA

60        0         63        0

(2017016400912035) 9:ULHASNACAR

72         0           51          A           66          0
17       A        13       B        21       0

2 20  89     100  2 20  64     8  A  2 16  87     10 0
2 20  47     100  2 20  42     10 0  2 20  48     10 0

:  9.20 ,     SEM-111 :  9.20 ,     SEM― IV :  8.90 ,     SEM― V :  8.40 ,

23         0
83     100

22         0
2

2

20     728
20    20  196

CCPI :  9.08

P
9.30135 10 0

2  20   85
2  20   48

10 0
10 0

SEM― IISCPI :   SEM-1 :  9.00 ,

4024607  RUPANI NIKHIL PRAKASHLAL NISHA (2017016400916257) 9:ULHASNACAR

69          0
21         0

2  16   90      10  0
2  20   37      9   A+

6.50 ,     SEM― V :  5.50 ′

20
77
110

51
10
61
40

57       A+ 57

o           ■7
9 A+ 2 18  74
9  A+  2  18   42

A+
A
9  A■  2  18
10 0   2  20

SEM-11 :  5.40 ′

0
A
10 0  2 20
9  A+  2  18

Ａ

Ｄ

Ａ

０

2

2

20     656
18    20  186

CCPI :  ――

P  RLE
9.30

SCP工  :   SEM-1 :  0.00 ′ SEM-111 :  5.20 ′     SEM― IV :

4024610  SENANI KUNAL AMIT MONA

60         0           51         A
20         0           18         A+
80    100  2 20  69    8 A
l12     9 A+ 2  18  36     9 A+

scPI :   SEM― I :  0.00 ,       SEM― II :

72         0
19        A+

2  16   91      10 0
2  18   40      10 0

0.00 ,     SEM-111 :

(2018016402411364) 9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
20          0

14   86      10  0   2
20   34      8   A   2

SEM― V :  0.00 ,

Ａ

Ｄ

Ｂ

Ｏ

45
10
55      7
42      10

SEM-lV :

20     645
16    20  182

CCPI :  ――

P  RPV
9.10

#:0.229′  e:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE, AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SuCCESSFUL′  F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL, NULL: NULL ` VOID ′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED, C: CREDIT POINTS, G: GRADE POINTS′  CPA: GRADE POINT AVERACE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
tMarks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+ / 9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99 50-54.99 45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Cr.Pt :   0 / ■0 B+ / 7         B / 6



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
OFFICE RECISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Techno■ ogy) (Semester― vI) (CBCCS)EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER 2020

NOVEMBER 6′  2020

PACE :  746COLLEGE :  217 Smt. Chandibai H. Mansukhani Co■ lege

SEAT NO  NAME PRN CENTRE
く―――――Course-1-――――>   く―――――Course-11-― ―――>  く―――――Course― III――――>  く―――――Course― IV― ――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

Pr(150/60)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

Pr(50ノ 20)
TOT     CP C   C CtC   TOT     CP C

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G'C  TOT     CP C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C
Pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

C  G☆ C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C
Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
aC  aCC   GPA

1:Software Qfty. Assurance 2:Security j.n Computing
8:Project Implementation 9:Security in Computing(PR)

3 :Business Intel,llgence
10:Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Principles of G。 工.S.
11:PrinciPles of G。 1.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
1.3:Advanced Mob. Programing

402461l  sHAHANI MAYUR NARESH JAANU (2018016402411372) 9:OLHASNACAR

A        72       0        45        A         66        0
A+        16       A        10        D         18        A+
9  A+  2  18   88      10 0   2  20   55      7   B+  2  14   84      10  0
100  2 20  44    100  2 20  45    10 0  2 20  34    8  A

SEM-1■  :  0.00 ,     SEM-lII :  4.80 ,     SEM― IV :  6.40 ,     SEM― V :  0.00 ′

66
16
82
115

SCPI :

0           51
A           19
10 0   2  20   70
9  A+  2  18   40

SEM-1 :  0.00 ,

20     657
16    20  186

CCPI :  ――

P RPV
9.30

4024613  SHARMA ANSHU KUMAR NANDLAL PREMLATA (2017016400914517)

A          72        0          54         A+
B+         13        3         14         B+
7 B+ 2 14  85    100  2 20  68    8  A  2 16
9  A+  2  18   44      10 0   2  20   45      10  0   2  20

SEM― II :  8.00 ,     SEM― III :  8.10 ,     SEM‐ IV :  8.00 ,

66
13
79
135

0           45
B           14
9  A+  2  18   59
10 0   2  20   38

9:ULHASNACAR

66         0
20          0
86
36

10  0   2
9   A+  2

SCPl :   SEM― I :  7.60 , SEM― V :  7.90 ,

20     675        P
18    20  184   9.20

CCPI :  8.13 00.01

4024617  SHIRKUL SHIVRA」  SWAMI REKHA                            (2017016400914556)

69         0           54         A+          72         0          39          B
20       o        21       0         22       0        14        B+
89     10 0  2  20   75     9 A+  2  18   94     10 0  2  20   53     6   B   2  12
135     10 0  2 20  42     100  2 20  45     100  2 20  45     10 0  2 20

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  7.80 ,       SEM-1■  :  8.40 ,     SEM-111 :  8.30 ,     SEM-lV :  9.00 ,

9:ULHASNACAR

66
18

0
A+

84     10 0  2 20    697
35      9   A+  2  18    20  188

SEM― V :  8.20 ,      CCPl :  8.52

P

9.40

4024618  SIKARWAR AKASH YOGENDER LAXMI                          (2017016400915157)

63       0         54       A+        75       0        42        B+
21         o           16        A           13         B           10          D
84     10 o  2  20   70     9 A+  2  18   88     10 0  2  20   52     6  B  2  12
130     10 0  2 20  42     100  2 20  46     100  2 20  47     10 0  2 20

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.20 ,       SEM― II :  8.00 ,     SEM-lII :  7.80 ,     SEM-lV :  8.10 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

69          0
20          0
89      10  0   2
41      10  0   2

SEM― V :  0.00 ,

20     689
20    20  190

CCPI :  ――

P  RPV
9.50

十:0.229, 0:o.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A, ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFUL′  F: UNSuCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia, 十: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD, S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL′  NULL: NULL ` VOID.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED, C: CREDIT POINTS, G: GRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C,
*Marks : Above 80 70-79。 99 60-69.99 55-59。 99

B+ / 7
50-54.99
3/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / ■0 A+/9    A/8
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CENTRESEAT NO  NAME                                                          PRN
く―――――Course-1-――――>   く―――――Course-11-― ―――>  く―――――COurse― III――――>  く―――――COurse-lV―

――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>

¥班 礼 Pc c Oc¥影
器

Lc c Oc¥影 現 Pc c Oc拝
影 弼

L c c Oc¥班 礼 P c c cc arttG電

=…

m郎

Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)

::::::::[elllittel::せI:lCe ζ:::::[lt」 11::器 1[ll:(PR)1:::せ :ll:::llt:lll::l::(PR)■ 1::[ll:::l:::[:!II:1(PR)1:::首
::Ic[:W品 。b.Programlning

4024619  SINGH DEEPAK ROSHAN VI」 AYLAXMI (2017016400915842) 9:ULHASNACAR

69         0
17        A

20  86     10 0
20   33      8   A

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  4.80 ,       SEM― II :  5.40 ,     SEM―III :  6.20 ,     SEM― IV :  6.50 ,     SEM― V :  6.60 ,      CCPI :  6.50

4024623 /SOLANKE RUT工KA PRAMOD VANDANA (2017016400916095) 9:OLHASNACAR

72           0
18         A+

2  18   90      ■0  0   2  20     65904      P
2 20  37     9  A+ 2 18   20 190  9.50

SCP工  :   SEM― I :  5.60 ,       SEM―II :  5.40 ,     SEM― III :  5.50 ,     SEM-lV :  7.30 ′     SEM― V :  7.60 ,      CCPI :  6.82

4024625 /TALREJA AISHWARIYA PREM EKTA (2017016402171961) 9:ULHASNACAR

63          0
16        A
7901    10 0   2  20
124    100  2 20

63          0
15         A
7802    10 0  2  20
120     10 0  2 20

75         0
16        A
91      10 0   2  20
42     10 0  2  20

2  20     67101      P
2  16    20  190   9.50

Ｂ

Ａ

Ｂ

０

42        3+          69
15       A         14
57      7  3+  2  14   83
40      10 0   2  20   40

66          0
lo          D
76     9  A+
38 02   10  0

60          0           72
lo          D          15
70      9   A+  2  18   87
44      10  0   2  20   40

0
B+
10o  2 20
10o  2 20

69         0
20         0
89    100
130     10 0

60          0
16         A
76     9 A+
■25    100

69
21

2  20   90
2  20   42

66
19

2  18   85
2  20   42

0
0
10 0   2  20
lo o  2 20

0
A+
10 o   2  20
10 o   2  20

75         0
13         B
88     10 0  2 20
40      10 0   2  20

Ｏ

Ａ

０

０

P

9.90

SCP工  :   SEM¨ 工 :  6.20 ,       SEM― II :  4.40 ,     SEM-lII :  5.20 ,     SEM― IV :  6.80 ,     SEM¨ V :  6.30 ,      CCPI :  6.47

4024626  THADANI DEEPAK CHANDERLAL VARSHA (2017016400911805)                   9:ULHASNACAR

72         0           51          A           63          0
17       A        10       D        18       A+
89     10 0  2  20   61     8  A  2  16   81     10  0  2  20    67902     P
38 02   10 0   2  20   42      10  0   2  20   40      10  0   2  20    20  194   9.70

SEM-lV :  7.10 ,     SEM― V :  3.40 ,      CCPl :  7.75SCPI :   SEM― 工 :  7.80 ,       SEM― II :  7.20 ,     SEM―工II :  6.30 ′

P: SUCCESSFUL′  F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′|:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ■:0.5045AF /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT,

RR: X:き :姜↓:3′  iDき:R賛 :M:::1:黒
DciR::3翌

:′ :: :l::I:A::I黒 :s,°::A:RiD]C:8工 ti::5::A:Pと
::i::Y::【

:NltiR貰 :翼::!U:: :Xと
゛

i:::1.:; C′   Less than 40lMarks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69。 99         55-59.99
B/6      C/5     D/4     F/0Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7
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SEAT NO NAME PRN                                 CENTRE
く―――――Course-1-― ―――>   く―――――Course― II―――――>  く―――――Course― III――――>  く―――――Course― IV―――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>
Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)
工n(25/■ 0)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)
TOT     CP C   C C★C   TOT     cP C   c  G★ C  TOT     CP C   C  G★C  TOT     CP  C   C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C   C  GtC
Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPA

1:Software QIty. Assurance 2:Securi.ty in Computing 3:Business Intelligence
8:Project ImPlementation 9:Security in Computing(PR) 10:Business Intell-igence(PR)

4:Principles of G.I.s.
11:Principles of G.1.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
13:Advanced Mob. Programing

4024627 /TINYA PRITI PARSHOTAMLAL NISHA

63         0           60         o
25       0        25      o

(2017016400914057)

0          57         A+
0          23          0
10 0  2 20  80     10 0  2 20
100  2 20  49     10 0  2 20

SEM-111 : 10.00 ,     SEM-lV : 10.00 ′

9:ULHASNACAR

69         0
25         0
94      10  0   2
50      10  0   2

SEM― V :  9.40 ′

20     779        P
20    20  200  10.00

CCPI :  9.90

88
148

10 0  2 20  85
■00  2 20  49

SCPI :  SEM-1 : 10.00 ,

100  2 20
10 0   2  20

SEM― II : 10.00 ,

4024629  TIWARI DHANAN」 AY TRIVENIPRASAD ANITA (2017016400915633)

A           75         0          51          A
0           18        A+          17         A
9 A+ 2 18  93    100  2 20  68    8  A  2 16
100  2 20  45     10 o  2 20  48     10 0  2 20

SEM― エエ :  9.40 ,     SEM― II工  :  9.80 ,     SEM― IV :  9.20 ,

66
20
86
130

0
O
10 0
10 0

51
22

20   73
20   42

9:ULHASNACAR

69         0
24          0
93     10 0
40     10 0

SEM― V :  8.80 ′

20     718        P
20    20  194   9.70

CCPI :  9.25SCPI :   SEM― I :  8.60 ,

4024631  TIWARI SHUBHAM VINOD KUMAR SANGEETA (2017016400915834)

0           51          A
A+          10          D
100  2 20  61    8  A  2
10 0  2 20  42     10 0  2

SEM-lII :  7.70 ,     SEM― IV :  8.80

63         0
21         0

10 0
10 0

57
23

20   80

A+
0
10 0

20   38 02   10 0
2  20
2  20

:  8.40 F

9:ULHASNACAR

69          0
21         o
90      10  0
36      9   A+

SEM― V :  8.00 ,

84
125

2  20     69002      P
2  18    20  194   9.70

CCPl :  8.50

4024633 /UDHANI ASHITA HARESH HEMA (2017016400912534) 9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
21          0

20   87      10  0
20   47     10  0

SEM― V :  8.60 ,

63
21
84
148

SCPI :

0
0
10 0
10 0

SEM-1 :

51
23

2  20   74
2  20   48

9.80 ′

69
17
86      10
47      10

SEM― IV :

A
0
9 A+  2  18
10 0   2  20

SEM― II : 10.00 ,

0
0
100  2 20
100  2 20

SEM― III :  9.40 ,

Ｏ

Ａ

０

０

20     761
20    20  198

CCPI :  9.58

P
9.90

ll:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A′  /:FEMALE′ AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SUCCESSFUL′  F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dyslexia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD′  S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050, RPV: PROVIS10NAL′  NULL: NULL ` VOID.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED, C: CREDIT POINTS, G: GRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′
*Marks : Above 80 70-79.99

A+/9
60-69.99
A/8

55-59.99
B+ / 7

50-54.99
3/6

45-49.99
C/5

40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.40 ,
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CENTRE
SEAT NO  NAME                                                       PRN

く―――――COurse― IV―――――>   く―~~――COurse― V――――――>く―――――Course-1-――――>   く―――――COurse― II―――――>  く―――――COurse-111-― ――>

::|::′
::[P c   c G★

C   ::|::′
::[P c   c  G★

C  i:|::′
]:[P c   c  c,c  i:!::チ ]:[P  c   c  c,c  i:!::′ ]:[P  c   c  G★

C   al:員
t:G  R::ILT REMARK

Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)

::::::::[eI::Iき lel::せI:lCe   ζ::::廿 [1[」  :1 ::1:廿 [ll:(PR)  1:::せ :ll::: llt:lll::1::(PR)  11:::ll:l:l:: :[ :::::: (PR)  1::ittt:Ic::Wiob. Programlning

4024637  VARALE ROHIT MALLAPPA SARO」 INI (2018016402411356) 9:ULHASNAGAR

0           72          0
D          20          0
A+  2  18   92      10  0   2  20     638
A+ 2 18  37     9  A+ 2 18   20 182

57
15
72
100

66
18
84
130

Ａ

Ａ

Ａ

Ａ

51         A
15         A
66      8  A   2  16
40      10 0   2  20

75         0
13         B
88    100  2 20
38     9 A+  2  18

P RPV
9.10

---::::-:---!!Y-1-:--3-3!-:-------::::11-:--3:!!-:-----lll-Ill-:--l:11-:-----ll51I-:--l-19-:-----!lI:I-:--1!!-:------:::l-:--::----------------
4024639  VASNAN工  LAKHAN VINOD PREETエ 9:ULHASNACAR(2017016400912414)

o         54        A+        66        0
A           12          C          21          0
10o  2 20  66     8  A  2 16  87     10 0  2 20
10 o   2  20   47     10  0  2  20   50     10  0  2  20

0
A+
10 0   2  20
10 o   2  20

69        0
20         0
89     100
38 02   10 0

72
15

2  20   87
2  20   46

SCPI :   SEM― I :  7.60 ,       SEM-11 :  7.40 ′     SEM-lII :  6.70 ,     SEM-lV :  9.00 ,     SEM―
V :  8.50 ,      CCPI :  8.17

4024640 /VERMA ADITI NIRA」  PRITI (2017016402172183)

75         0           51
19         A+          11
94     100  2 20  62
45     100  2 20  40

9:ULHASNACAR

o           60
o          23
10 o  2  20   83
8  A  2  16   44

0
0
10o  2 20
■o o   2  20

66
23

2  16   89
2  20   42

72402      P
20  196   9.80

681        P
20  192   9.60

Ａ

Ｄ

Ａ

０

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  5.80 ,       SEM― II :  5.40 ,     SEM― エエエ :  5.90 ,     SEM― IV :  6.80 ,     SEM―
V :  7.50 ,      CCP工 :  6.83

4024643  WALKE CAURESH SURYAKANT SuPRIYA (2017016400912356)

75         0           57
17         A           17
92      10 0   2  20   74
44     10 0  2  20   45

9:ULHASNACAR

A+        66        0
A          23          0

:Oy:尻 ::02H:::: 2『門38バ 0
63         0
22         0
85      10 0   2  20
142     100  2 20

54         A+
23        0
7703    10 0   2  20
42      10 0   2  20

SEM― IV :  8.90 ,     SEM― V :  8.70 ,      CCPI :  8.50SCPI :   SEM― I :  8.20 ,       SEM-11 :  7.40 ,     SEM― III :  7.90 ,

P: SuCCESSFUL′  F: UNSUCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′十:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A, /:FEMALE, AA/ABS: ABSENT′

RR: I:き :費↓::′ iD::RI:MI::]::DciR躙 :3′ :: :l::ェ :A::I黒 :s,°:IA:RiD]C::IRI::5::A:i::1::9Y::【 :Nl:lll::;::!U:: :Xと
゛

i::i).:5 C'  LessF 'a: 40
lMarks        :  AbOVe 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99
Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7
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SEAT NO  NAME                                                          PRN                                 CENTRE
く―――――Course-1-――――>   く―――――Course― 11-― ―――>  く―――――Course― III――――>  く―――――Course-lV― ――――>   く―――――Course― V――――――>

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

pr(150/60)

Th(75/30)
In(25/10)

Pr(50/20)
TOT     CP C   C G★C   TOT     CP C

Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)
ln(25/10)              In(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP C   C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C
Pr(50/20)              pr(50/20)

Th(75/30)
ln(25/10)

C  G★ C  TOT     CP  C
Pr(50/20)

TOTAL
MARKS   RESULT REMARK
ac  acc   cPAC  G★ C

1:software Q1ty. Assurance 2:Security in Computing
8:Project Implementation 9:security in ComPuting(PR)

3 :Business Intelligence
10 :Business Intelligence (PR)

4:Princip■es of G.I.S.
■1:Princip■es of G.I.S. (PR)

7:Cyber Laws
1.3:Advanced Mob. Programming

4024651  YADAV RIKESH RA」 ESH MANAVATIDEVI (2017016400703943) 9:ULHASNACAR

66          0
20         0

2  16   86      10  0
1  2 20  42     10 0

8.70 ,     SEM― V :  8.70 ,

54         A+
23         0
7703    10 0
135 10 0

SCPI :   SEM-1 :  8.80 ,

A           66         0
o           17         A
9  A+  2  18   83      10 0
10 0   2  20   43      10 0

SEM-11 :  8.90 ,     SEM-111 : 9.30 ′     SEM-lV :

51
23
74

40

48

13

61
45

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ

０

2  20
2  20

2

2

20     68603      P
20    20  194   9.70

CCP■ :  9.02

4028406  DHAMRIYANI Vl」 AY HASSANAND MAMTA (2016016401377912) 9:ULHASNACAR

30+        D S         45          A           66         0
10+        D S         13+         B S         13+         B S
40      4  D S 2   8   58      7   B+  2  14   79      9   A+  2
28+     7  B+S 2  14   30+     8   A S 2  16   31+     8   A S 2

,     SEM-111 :  6.10 ,     SEM― IV :  5.10 ,     SEM―V :  6.10 ′

30+
12+

DS 51 A
D SC S         10+

42      4  D S 2   8   61      8  A   2  16
82+     6  B S 2  12   20+     4  D S 2   8

SCPI :   SEM― I :  6.80 ,       SEM― II :  5.80

18     471
16    20  130

CCPl :  6.07

P
6.50

4028408 /KHATRI HITESH HARESHLAL NEETA (2016016401377935)

30+        D S         57
11+        D S         14+
41  4 DS2 8 71  9
44■     10 0 S 2  20   48+    10

,     SEM-111 :  6.90 ,     SEM-lV :

9:ULHASNACAR

38+         B S
16+      AS
54   6 BS2 12
39+     9   A+S 2  18

SEM― V :  6.20 ,      CCPI

30+        D S         30+ DS
3S
4 DS2 8
4 DS2 8

SEM-11 :  6.20

A+
B+S
A+  2  18
012 20

7.00 ′

527
20  140

:  6.62

18+ A+S 13+
48      5  C S 2  10   43
118+     9  A+S 2  18   21+

SCPl :   SEM-1 :  6.40 ,

P
7.00

|:0.229, 0:0.5042A/0.5043A/0.5044A′  ★:0.5045A, /:FEMALE′  AA/ABS: ABSENT, P: SuCCESSFUL′  F: UNSuCCESSFUL′  E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED′
～: Dys■ exia′  +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD′  S: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD′  RCC: 0.5050′  RPV: PROVIS10NAL′  NULL: NULL & VO工 D.′
RR: RESERVED′  ADC: ADMISS10N CANCELLED, C: CREDIT P01NTS, G: GRADE POINTS, CPA: GRADE POINT AVERACE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C′

50-54.99 45-49.99*Marks : Above 80
Grade / Gr.Pt :   0 / 10

70-79.99
A+/9

60-69.99
A/8

55-59。 99

B+ / 7 B/6     C/5
40-44.99     Less than 40
D/4     F/0

l鳩cIPAL
■■AlHIMATHMAl
l11韓:COLLEGE
ュ{LAR-421003.

IQAC Coordinator


